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ATTAL Laly

ATTAL Laly

ATTAL Laly

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

LEBRETON Thibault

LEBRETON Thibault

LEBRETON Thibault

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

MAUMONT Hannëha

MAUMONT Hannëha

MAUMONT Hannëha

ROUD Corentin

ROUD Corentin

ROUD Corentin

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

Nom - Prénom

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 NL

50 Brasse

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 NL

50 PAP

400 4N

50 Dos

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

Nage

04:03:82

00:56:16

00:45:96

00:48:14

00:34:63

00:46:38

00:39:01

00:32:36

00:37:25

00:50:57

00:38:08

00:53:00

00:43:02

00:35:36

00:39:57

07:25:35

00:44:83

00:41:37

01:02:42

00:49:61

00:40:69

00:49:51

00:47:25

00:40:93

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

Disqualifié

00:59:96

00:47:13

00:48:80

00:35:28

00:41:70

00:38:31

00:31:80

00:36:99

00:45:32

00:39:11

00:50:51

00:42:97

00:34:34

00:40:90

06:50:98

00:42:01

00:38:33

Forfait

Forfait

Forfait

00:49:73

00:46:06

00:41:12

Lieu : AMBARES Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


